
SER NO ROLL NO NAME FATHER NAME FATHER CONTACT NO MOTHER CONTACT NO PENDING DOCUMENTS
1 1792 PRINCE RAJ DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR
9631169785 8102405093 AGREEMENT,ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , UNDERTAKING 

FROM THE PARENT/CADETS, BLOOD GROUP CERTIFICATE

2 1794 PIYUSH SANDEEP KUMAR 7836899505 8800289035 FAMILY ID 
3 1802 PAWNI VISHAL KIRAR 9467313144 8168904663  DOMICILE AFFIDAVIT,BLOOD GROUP CERTIFICATE
4 1813 NAMANDEEP 

SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR 9917827702 8077429250 AGREEMENT, SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC), ANTI RAGGING 

AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , INDEMNITY BOND OF NCC
5 1817 VARUN ASHOK KUMAR 7668698807 9568315848 SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC), JOINT FAMILY PHOTOGRAPH
6 1822 ABHI 

CHAUDHARY 
NABAB SINGH 8273697265 8006107352 AGREEMENT, SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC), DOMICILE 

AFFIDAVIT, ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , ANTI RAGGING 
UNDERTAKING FROM STUDENT, INDEMNITY BOND OF NCC, 
UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS, BLOOD GROUP CERTIFICATE

7 1825 JATIN ADESHWER 9991078190 7988475173 SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC), FAMILY ID 
8 1830 BHUMIT ROCKY 9034394499 8708469699  SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC),  APPLICATION FOR HARYANA 

GOVT SCHOLARSHIP, JOINT FAMILY PHOTOGRAPH
9 1831 DIVYAM MANJEET 9050774025 8168396251  DOMICILE AFFIDAVIT, JOINT FAMILY PHOTOGRAPH, FAMILY ID 

10 1835 DAKSH KAUSHAL KISHORE 9311523290 9555703750  JOINT FAMILY PHOTOGRAPH, FAMILY ID 

11 1848 HARSH 
BALHARA

PARDEEP 
BALHARA

9813537106 9996837106  JOINT FAMILY PHOTOGRAPH

12 1850 NAMISH MANOJ KUMAR 9319022857 7011044519  INCOME AFFIDAVIT,SCHOLARSHIP BOND
13 1852 RAM YOGVIR SINGH 9215111039 7988115582 AGREEMENT, SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC)
14 1854 KUNAL SUBHASH 

CHANDER
9079190441 8708127815 SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC), PHOTOGRAPH PASSPORT SIZE, 

JOINT FAMILY PHOTOGRAPH,BLOOD GROUP CERTIFICATE, FAMILY ID 

15 1855 RAJEEV KUMAR RAVI RANJAN 
KUMAR

9805224152 7070965771 AGREEMENT, BIO DATA, ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , 
ANTI RAGGING UNDERTAKING FROM STUDENT, INDEMNITY BOND OF 
NCC, UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS, BLOOD GROUP 
CERTIFICATE

16 1856 PANKAJ BHAGVAN SINGH 8690562479 7357785876 AGREEMENT, BIO DATA, ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , 
ANTI RAGGING UNDERTAKING FROM STUDENT, INDEMNITY BOND OF 
NCC, UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS, BLOOD GROUP 
CERTIFICATE

17 1857 ADITYA BAGRI KULDEEP KUNWAR 9458973073 9220342643 AGREEMENT, SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC), DOMICILE 
AFFIDAVIT, BIO DATA, ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , ANTI 
RAGGING UNDERTAKING FROM STUDENT, INDEMNITY BOND OF NCC, 
UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS, PHOTOGRAPH PASSPORT 
SIZE, JOINT FAMILY PHOTOGRAPH,  BLOOD GROUP CERTIFICATE

18 1858 DEVANSHU DHARMENDER 
YADAV

9205625906 8930121258  DOMICILE AFFIDAVIT, BIO DATA, PARENT AADHAAR CARD, ANTI 
RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , ANTI RAGGING UNDERTAKING 
FROM STUDENT, INDEMNITY BOND OF NCC, UNDERTAKING FROM THE 
PARENT/CADETS,

19 1868 DHRUV SINDHU KRISHAN 9992997732 9518287095 AGREEMENT
20 1871 SAMARTH RAHUL 9306946634 9034003207 AGREEMENT, SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC), SCHOLARSHIP BOND, 

JOINT FAMILY PHOTOGRAPH, FAMILY ID 



SER NO ROLL NO NAME FATHER NAME FATHER CONTACT NO MOTHER CONTACT NO PENDING DOCUMENTS
21 1872 LAKSHYA 

YADAV
VIJAY SINGH 9416161678 9466883852 AGREEMENT, DOMICILE AFFIDAVIT, INCOME AFFIDAVIT, SCHOLARSHIP 

BOND, APPLICATION FOR HARYANA GOVT SCHOLARSHIP, AFFIDAVIT FOR 
HARYANA GOVT SCHOLARSHIP, BIO DATA, ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT 
FROM PARENTS , ANTI RAGGING UNDERTAKING FROM STUDENT, 
INDEMNITY BOND OF NCC, UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS

22 1874 KUNAL VINOD KUMAR 8738996585 9050770126 FAMILY ID 
23 1878 HAPPY VIRENDER 8199977758 8199977749  ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS
24 1879 SACHIN SANDEEP KUMAR 9728494833 9812793918 UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS, JOINT FAMILY 

PHOTOGRAPH, FAMILY ID 
25 1880 SHAURYA MAHENDER SINGH 8816019964 8397900757 AGREEMENT, SCHOLARSHIP BOND

26 1883 VIKRAMADITYA 
KURNALLIKER

VIJAY KUMAR 
KURNALLIKER

9902204527 9740307110 AGREEMENT, DOMICILE AFFIDAVIT, INCOME AFFIDAVIT, BIO DATA, ANTI 
RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , ANTI RAGGING UNDERTAKING 
FROM STUDENT, INDEMNITY BOND OF NCC, UNDERTAKING FROM THE 
PARENT/CADETS

27 1884 ANSH MAAN AMIT MAAN 8059946909 9812672313 SCHOLARSHIP BOND, APPLICATION FOR HARYANA GOVT SCHOLARSHIP, 
AFFIDAVIT FOR HARYANA GOVT SCHOLARSHIP

28 1885 PRADIUM 
SINGH

KRISHAN SINGH 8491077701 7082871547 PAY/PENSION CERTIFICATE

29 1886 BOVILLA 
BHAVANA

BOVILLA 
BALAKRISHNA 
REDDY

9493965402 7032611124 AGREEMENT, BIRTH CERTIFICATES, DOMICILE AFFIDAVIT, INCOME 
AFFIDAVIT, BIO DATA, ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , ANTI 
RAGGING UNDERTAKING FROM STUDENT, INDEMNITY BOND OF NCC, 
UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS,  JOINT FAMILY 
PHOTOGRAPH,  BLOOD GROUP CERTIFICATE

30 1887 TANISH PANKAJ 9671119235 8814958006 AGREEMENT, SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC), JOINT FAMILY 
PHOTOGRAPH, FAMILY ID 

31 1888 BILAL MAJID ABDUL MAJID 9622202338 7051609482 AGREEMENT,  BIO DATA, ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , 
ANTI RAGGING UNDERTAKING FROM STUDENT, INDEMNITY BOND OF 
NCC, UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS, BLOOD GROUP 
CERTIFICATE

32 1894 AKHIL SHARMA BALDEV RAJ 9805842497 8628842498 SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC), UNDERTAKING FROM THE 
PARENT/CADETS, BOY'S IMMUNIZATION CARD

33 1895 MAYANK 
KUMAR

PRADEEP 9050431648 9050969379 AGREEMENT,  ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , INDEMNITY 
BOND OF NCC

34 1902 KABEER 
RAJORA

BHARAT RAJORA 9873758510 8376038254 SCHOLARSHIP BOND

35 1905 OJASHVI 
THAKUR

SANDEEP THAKUR 9958506286 8800860637 AGREEMENT

36 1906 AGRIM 
BALIYAN

SANJAY BALIYAN 7838258181 8766270956 ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS

37 1907 ANKUSH MANOJ 9435131064 6377595551  BIO DATA, UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS
38 1908 DEEKSHA 

SINGH
VINOD 9999956040 9560862399  INDEMNITY BOND OF NCC

39 1909 AMISHA 
BHARTI

ADITYA KUMAR 8757630663 9955841548 AGREEMENT, ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , ANTI 
RAGGING UNDERTAKING FROM STUDENT, INDEMNITY BOND OF NCC, 
UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS, BIO DATA 



SER NO ROLL NO NAME FATHER NAME FATHER CONTACT NO MOTHER CONTACT NO PENDING DOCUMENTS
40 1912 NAKSH ROHITASHV 

KUMAR
8741912303 8930394957 AGREEMENT, SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC), DOMICILE 

AFFIDAVIT, BIO DATA, ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , ANTI 
RAGGING UNDERTAKING FROM STUDENT, INDEMNITY BOND OF NCC, 
UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS

41 1914 ANMOL 
KUMAR 
SHUKLA

PRAVIN KUMAR 9430039855 8434472146  DOMICILE AFFIDAVIT, ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS 

42 1916 SHOURYA SUNIL DATT 9812691348 7011088586 AGREEMENT, SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC),  DOMICILE 
AFFIDAVIT, INCOME AFFIDAVIT, SCHOLARSHIP BOND, APPLICATION FOR 
HARYANA GOVT SCHOLARSHIP, AFFIDAVIT FOR HARYANA GOVT 
SCHOLARSHIP, BIO DATA,ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , 
ANTI RAGGING UNDERTAKING FROM STUDENT, INDEMNITY BOND OF 
NCC, UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS, JOINT FAMILY 
PHOTOGRAPH, BOY'S IMMUNIZATION CARD

43 1920 RITURAJ YADAV RAHUL SINGH 
YADAV

7047121194 6261694988 AGREEMENT, SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATES (TC), DOMICILE 
AFFIDAVIT, BIO DATA,  ANTI RAGGING AFFIDAVIT FROM PARENTS , ANTI 
RAGGING UNDERTAKING FROM STUDENT, INDEMNITY BOND OF NCC, 
UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT/CADETS


